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Title

1995 CAM v West Side

902 Associates v Union Square 902
Arch Specialty v HDI Gerling
ARK355 v Archdiocese of NY
Arminio v Ash

Bantec Inc. v Antonelos

Bantec Inc. v Antonelos

Bowen v Children's Trans

Braga v Tejada

Bremen House v Lobosco

C., Tamiqueca v David B.

C.L. v Archdioces of NY

Cruz v Crosby

Espinosa v Cape Church

Faith in Action v 3231 Associates
Femia v Astra Transportation
Florence Capital v AXIS Insurance
Ganieva v Black

Go New York v Tour Central
Jonke v Foot Locker

M., Damineh v Bedouin J.

Mann v Mezuyon, LLC

Matter of Bohidar

Matter of Flanzer

Matter of Herold

Matter of Lake

Matter of Lee

Matter of Niderberg

Mollema v Citigroup Inc.
Montgomery v 215 Chrystie
Moutal v A.O. Smith

Natixis, NY Branch v 20 TSQ Lessee
Newhouse v Davis

NY Civil Liberties v NYC Dept. Correction

NY Manhattan v 310 Group
Pappas v Kefalas
People v Cory Moore

Motion Number

M-2108
M-1999
M-2100
M-2292
M-2249
M-2094
M-20095
M-2174
M-2176
M-1786 & M-2206
M-4230
M-2109
M-2107
M-2178
M-2430
M-2110
M-1778
M-2245
M-2391 & M-2612
M-1347
M-2228
M-2173
M-2333
M-2381
M-2329
M-2394
M-2196
M-2348
M-2076
M-2175
M-2227
M-2487
M-2169
M-1724
M-2156
M-2113
M-2179


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/1995 CAM v West Side (M-2108).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/902 Associates v Union Square 902 (M-1999).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Arch Specialty v HDI Gerling (M-2100).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/ARK55 v Archdiocese of NY (M-2292).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Arminio v Ash (M-2249).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Bantec Inc. v Antonelos (M-2094).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Bantec Inc. v Antonelos (M-2095).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Bowen v Children's Trans (M-2174).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Braga v Tejada (M-2176).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Bremen House v Lobosco (M-1786 & M-2206).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/C., Tamiqueca v David B. (M-4230).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/C.L. v Archdioces of NY (M-2109).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Cruz v Crosby (M-2107).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Espinosa v Cape Church (M-2178).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Faith in Action v 3231 Associates (M-2430).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Femia v Astra Transportation (M-2110).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Florence Capital v AXIS Insurance (M-1778).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Ganieva v Black (M-2245).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Go New York v Tour Central (M-2391 & M-2612).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Jonke v Foot Locker (M-1347).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/M., Damineh v Bedouin J. (M-2228).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Mann v Mezuyon, LLC (M-2173).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Matter of Bohidar (M-2333).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Matter of Flanzer (M-2381).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Matter of Herold (M-2329).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Matter of Lake (M-2394).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Matter of Lee (M-2196).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Matter of Niderberg (M-2348).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Mollema v Citigroup Inc. (M-2076).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Montgomery v 215 Chrystie (M-2175).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Moutal v A.O. Smith (M-2227).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Natixis, NY Branch v 20 TSQ Lessee (M-2487).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Newhouse v Davis (M-2169).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/NY Civil Liberties v NYC Dept. Correction (M-1724).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/NY Manhattan v 310 Group (M-2156).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Pappas v Kefalas (M-2113).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Cory Moore (M-2179).pdf

People v Ernest Robinson
People v Gregory Williams
People v Howard Unger
People v Jasaira Ortiz

People v John Vargas

People v Karolin De La Cruz
People v Lesley Jackson
People v Lonzell Green
People v Randy Vasquez
People v Saul Sabino

People v Torin Williams
PSNY v Annucci

Rashid v O'Neill-Levy
Reclaim NY v Vindex

Rubin v Trustees of Columbia
Selman v CNY

Smartmatic USA v Fox Corporation

Tremor Video v Liquidus Marketing

Tremor Video v Liquidus Marketing

M-2129
M-2177
M-3752
M-2246
M-1935
M-2048
M-2360
M-1282
M-2191
M-2135
M-1501
M-2112
M-1462
M-2187
M-1094
M-2165
M-1740
M-2239
M-2240


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Ernest Robinson (M-2129).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Gregory Williams (M-2177).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Howard Unger (M-3752).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Jasaira Ortiz (M-2246).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v John Vargas (M-1935).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Karolin De La Cruz (M-2048).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Lesley Jackson (M-2360).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Lonzell Green (M-1282).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Randy Vasquez (M-2191).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Saul Sabino (M-2135).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/People v Torin Williams (M-1501).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/PSNY v Annucci (M-2112).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Rashid v O'Neill-Levy (M-1462).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Reclaim NY v Vindex (M-2187).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Rubin v Trustees of Columbia (M-1094).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Selman v CNY (M-2165).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Smartmatic USA v Fox Corporation (M-1740).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Tremor Video v Liquidus Marketing (M-2239).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2023/06_Jun/27/PDF/Tremor Video v Liquidus Marketing (M-2240).pdf

